
Amount Description Name Last Known Address
Clerk of Court 1,700.00 2012CF000307 3M Property 270-13W SA-388, St Paul, MN 55144

250.00 2020CF000802 Anderson, McKenna Lee 995 Jefferson Commons Cir, St Paul, MN 55114
Please contact 680.00 2007CF000055 Andrea, Bruce PO Box 1512, Hudson, WI 54016

St. Croix County 25.56 2009TR005372 Bistodeau, Craig Anthony 2910 114th Ave NW, Coon Rapids, MN  55433-3421
Clerk of Court 25.20 2021TR004221 Blindauer, Layne Jerod 2431 Wandering Springs Cir, Green Bay, WI 54311

at 715-386-4639 25.00 2020JO000005 Bonhage, Ryan Fredrick 217 Canyon Pass, Hudson, WI 54016
to claim these funds. 25.20 2021TR003393 Brown, Tyler Joseph 4223 2nd St NE, Minneapolis, MN 55421

51.13 2009FO000377 Busse, Justin E 1937 Stagecoach Trl N, Stillwater, MN 55082
25.00 2014FA000388 Christman, Lukas Bernard 766 Wilfred Rd  Unit A, Hudson, WI 54016

205.50 2007CF000092 Danks, Randy PO Box 605, Baldwin, WI 54002
202.30 2007CF000092 Danks, Randy 1080th Ave, Baldwin, WI 54002

25.20 2023TR001496 Dmitriyev, Stepan Andreevi 4100 West 76th St, Edina, MN 55435
44.63 2007CF000044 Dyg-Mork, Susan 504 Raymond St, Somerset, WI 54025
75.60 2022TR001882 Eses Saqer, Abbas Raja Al 92-29 Queens Blvd #16G, Rego Park, NY 11374

500.00 2023CM000149 Espinoza, Holayne 713 Santa Rosa Dr, Oklahoma City, OK 73139
148.00 2020CM000704 Fahey, Michael Dennis 2035 Cottage Ave E, St Paul, MN 55119
232.00 Glasrud, Theodore Graham No known address

53.00 Gossen, David 1415 Main St #23, Houlton, WI 54082
100.92 1999CF000042 GRE Insurance Company PO Box 936, Pewaukee, WI 53072
200.00 2018CT000001 Guaman Minga, Angel V 1800 Aspen St, Hudson, WI 54016
500.00 2022CM000437 Hable, Roxanne M 631 Highway 65, Roberts, WI 54023
232.00 2020CF000535 Hanson, Michelle Lynn 3300 4th Ave, Anoka, MN 55303

28.90 2022TR000559 Hecker, Noah Nathan 601 N Main St, Rice Lake, WI 54868
156.35 1999CF000042 Heritage Insurance PO Box 1165, Eau Claire, WI 54702
295.00 2020FO000398 Horn, Max 1251 Falcon Pl, New Richmond, WI 54017

71.00 2017CF000368 Johnson, Andrew 403 3rd St, Kenyon, MN 55946
39.00 2019CF000619 Jones, Tequila 4806 63rd Ave N, Minneapolis, MN 55429

205.00 2020CM001032 Karsten, Peightyn Jean 1840 W Emelita Ave #2145, Mesa, AZ 85202-4046
200.50 2021TR000702 Katkus, Mitchell 1375 Fremont Dr, Hanover Park, IL 60133
250.00 2021CF000530 Kpelewah, Estate of Alvin PO Box 145, Howard Lake, MN 55349
500.00 2021CF000603 Kpelewah, Estate of Alvin 1485 10th Ave NE, Sauk Rapids, MN 56379
146.24 2004CF000191 Kruschek, Roxie 1506 Hunter Hill Rd, Hudson, WI 54016

25.20 2021TR002056 Liu, Haopeng 425 13th Ave SE #1307, Minneapolis, MN 55414
150.00 2012CT000162 McCauley, Theresa C 100 4th St, Hudson, WI 54016
204.50 Meier, Matthew R 454 Derrick Dr, New Richmond, WI 54017

40.00 2021CM000405 Meysembourg, Kevin Scott 16969 Kirby Ave N, Hugo, MN 55038
178.82 2012CF000307 Moll, Lauren 622 170th St, Hammond, WI 54015
250.00 2021CM000523 Nelson, Katlin Lousie 1400 Namekogan St #201, Hudson, WI 54016

77.17 2008CM000362 Ostenberg, Shannon 899-B Fraser Ln, Hudson, WI 54016
25.14 2020CF000581 Pearson, Todd No known address

482.00 2017CF000367 Perez, Jose L 4406 Woodduck Dr, Vadnais Heights, MN 55127
547.06 1999CF000266 Peters, Scott Donald 640 Maple St  #1, Baldwin, WI 54002
532.00 2002FA000329 Ramesbothom, James Edward 1901 Industrial St #4, Hudson, WI 54016
128.00 2019CT000065 Ryan, Jack H 1061 Cedar Ln, Prescott, WI 54021

57.00 2021CM000507 Schmidt, Brian Carl 727 Blue Jay Ln, Hudson, WI 54016
57.00 2019CM000567 Schmidt, Christopher Allen 3625 Orchard Ave N, Robbinsdale, MN 55422
57.00 2023CM000279 Schmitz, Nathan Ryan 107 S Knowles Ave #505, New Richmond, WI 54017

100.00 2021CF000355 Shires, Hank 224 South St, Amery, WI 54001
93.50 2021CF000573 Simpson, Zachary Jay 1271 Pinewood Trl #7, New Richmond, WI 54017
98.60 2022TR000844 Stacy, Therese A 3248 Sussex St, River Falls, WI 54022

528.00 2003CT000286 Stokes, Leonard L 5711 Highway 90 W, Theodore, AL 36582
182.66 2020CT000077 Tzanahua Sanchez, Marco A W1776 Aspen Ave, Pine River, WI 54965

35.50 2017CM000190 Vandeberg, Ashley 2801 W 70th Ave #308, Westminster, CO 80030
84.15 2009CF000036 Walters, Jason Matthew 331 S Main St #E121, Rice Lake, WI 54868-2253
25.20 2021TR003937 Wrenn, Michael Jacob 1211 County Rd I, Hudson, WI 54016

5,000.00 2011CV000224 Wutscher Law Offices LTD 105 W Madison St Ste 1800, Chicago, IL 60602
307.00 2019CM000650 Zamora, Anicia Marie 280 Winifred St, St. Paul, MN 55107
250.00 2022CM000503 Ziemer, Fred J 1415 Main St #37, Houlton, WI 54082

City of Hudson 114.34 Banks, Robert 1514 Pinewood Ln # 3, Hudson, WI 54016
80.00 Borchers, Daniel 1408 Sweet Grass St, Hudson, WI 54016

Please contact 67.83 Colombo, Nancy 113 Deerwood Ct, Hudson, WI 54016
the City of Hudson 101.85 CW Nielsen Mfg Corp PO Box 826, Chehalis, WA 98532

at 715-386-4765 100.17 Fife, James 853 Badlands Rd, Hudson, WI 54016
to claim these funds. 133.62 Gillespie, James 5600 Norwich Pkwy, Oak Park Heights, MN 55082

150.00 Huppert, Chelsey 1821 Shasta Dr, Hudson, WI 54016
201.05 Johnson, William 1450 Silverstone Trl # 8, De Pere, WI 54115
136.60 Konduru, Teja 15717 50th Ave, Plymouth, MN 55446

31.84 Lohrenz, Cody 1425 Sweet Grass, Hudson, WI 54016
76.90 Mattice, Christian 3534 Sterling Heights Dr Ste E, River Falls, WI 54022
34.00 McCleelland, Trish 600 Old State Hwy 35 #314, Hudson, WI 54016
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100.40 McCormick, Thomas 1123 Briarwood Ct, Hudson, WI 54016
25.74 Moline, Edward 901 Summer St, Hudson, WI 54016
29.13 Moore, Jeanne 9533 Roosevelt Dr, Chanhassen, MN 55317
35.93 NBF Holdings LLC 707 Commerce Dr Ste 410, Woodbury, MN 55125
54.57 Nelson, Justin 217 Division St, Hudson, WI 54016
33.40 Ponath, John 1101 Grandview Dr, Hudson, WI 54016
75.30 Rimer, Ronald 1109 Saint Croix Heights, Hudson, WI 54016
50.20 Robinson, Brett 2305 Donegal Ct, Hudson, WI 54016
92.53 Rorabeck, Cal 722 10th St, Hudson, WI 54016
23.33 Simel, Kayla 1502 Laurel Ave, Hudson, WI 54016

270.00 Smith, Reed and Lynn 65165 E Catalina Hills, Tucson, AZ 85739
25.00 Thorsen, Tyler 220 11th St, Hudson, WI 54016
66.86 Viessman, Eric 451 Park Ln, Hudson, WI 54016
21.14 Webber, Terra 651 100th St, Roberts, WI 54023

257.50 Zhang, Jessie 2431 Oakridge Cir, Hudson, WI 54016

19.47 Clear View Developers LLC 615 6th St, Hudson, WI 54016
13.79 Germain, Samantha 1136 Rich River Way, Hudson, WI 54016
17.57 Hauenstien, Cody 488 Tracey Ln Unit B, Hudson, WI 54016
13.77 Hughes, Joseph 1564 Selby Ave #9, St. Paul, MN 55104
16.87 Jenson, Julie 78 Bridgewater Trl, Hudson, WI 54016

1.90 Kennett, Brian 1478 24th St, Houlton, WI 54082
0.34 Kennett, Brian 1477 24th St, Houlton, WI 54082
0.21 Kennett, Brian 1476 24th St, Houlton, WI 54082
0.14 Kennett, Brian 1475 24th St, Houlton, WI 54082
2.00 Robinson, Brett 2304 Donegal Ct, Hudson, WI 54016
1.14 Robinson, Brett 2303 Donegal Ct, Hudson, WI 54016
1.07 Robinson, Brett 2302 Donegal Ct, Hudson, WI 54016
4.66 Schultz, Eric 1320 Hofflan Rd, Menomonie, WI 54751
5.15 Unser, Jordan 542 Raymond Rd, Hudson, WI 54016
1.70 Unser, Jordan 541 Raymond Rd, Hudson, WI 54016
0.71 Unser, Jordan 540 Raymond Rd, Hudson, WI 54016
0.40 Unser, Jordan 539 Raymond Rd, Hudson, WI 54016

Amounts less than $20 (not published)
City of New Richmond 32.43 Utility account credit refund Ahlswede, Mitchell 2303 Huntington Dr, Star Prairie, WI 54026

115.87 Utility account credit refund Albrecht Irrevocable Trust, John and Gayle 18011 69th Pl N, Maple Grove, MN 55311
Please contact the 157.46 Utility account credit refund Bathnotra, Rohit 111 E Kellogg Blvd #410, St. Paul, MN 55101

the City of New Richmond 42.23 Utility account credit refund Buchanan, Jenna and Gutowski, Devon 3011 21st Pl S, Wisconsin Rapids, WI 54494
at 715-246-4268 29.77 Utility account credit refund Deal, Mark 119 Maple St E, Amery, WI 54001

to claim these funds. 175.03 Utility account credit refund Herbert, Diane 1423 N 4th St Ste 1132, New Richmond, WI 54017
95.08 Utility account credit refund Hubbard, Dakota 5077 Fruitville Rd Ste 109-215, Sarasota, FL 34232
36.70 Utility account credit refund Hughes, Sarah 308 Hamilton Ct, Belton, TX 76513
38.24 Utility account credit refund Krumm, Jean 1940 Hwy 64, New Richmond, WI 54017
21.31 Utility account credit refund Lee, Torrance 808 Heggen St #1243, Hudson, WI 54016
40.04 Utility account credit refund Mitchell, Paul 2118C 150th Ave, St. Croix Falls, WI 54024

280.55 Utility account credit refund Naomi R Helgevold 1231 Eisner Ave #218, Sheboygan, WI 53083
418.31 Utility account credit refund NRVC LLC 1656 Dorset Ln Ste 300, New Richmond, WI 54017
122.63 Reimbursement for purchase of boots Paulson Jr, Brent 994 230th St, Baldwin, WI 54002

99.89 Utility account credit refund Petranovich, Diane 2327 185th St, Deer Park, WI 54007
37.61 Utility account credit refund Powers, Ronald 1928 Independence St S, Cambridge, MN 55008

117.77 Utility account credit refund Rebecca Loftfield, Rebecca N8366 680th St, Colfax, WI 54730
27.95 Utility account credit refund Smallidge, Warren 1311 N Broadway St, Menomonie, WI 54751
35.91 Utility account credit refund Steward, Brennan 4095 Hayden Lofts Place #106, Dublin, OH 43016

915.00 Embedded cost refund Trail View Homes 1704 156th Ave, New Richmond, WI 54017
33.70 Court refund Turner, Susan Jeanette 1229 4th St, St. Paul Park, MN 55071
25.00 Lost & Paid refund Turonie-Nehring, Andrea 711 Saint Croix St N, Hudson, WI 54016

120.92 Utility account credit refund Vsetecka, Kristopher and Lisa Marie 22874 Poppy St NW, St. Francis, MN 55070
44.34 Utility account credit refund Woolley, Sarah 2745 300th St, Marshall, MN 56258
46.72 Utility account credit refund Ziemer, Estate of Harold John 719 E Maryland St #9, St. Croix Falls, WI 54024

7.16 Utility account credit refund Boterman, Leah 12077 18th St N, Lake Elmo, MN 55042
8.66 Utility account credit refund Duffee, Keith 904 West Main St, Balsam Lake, WI 54810

17.45 Utility account credit refund Evans, Zach and Melissa 142 230th St, Osceola, WI 54020
17.17 Utility account credit refund Franklin Carpentry 912 172nd Ave, New Richmond, WI 54017

1.93 Utility account credit refund Hanson, Samantha 1303 Prairie Ln, St. Croix Falls, WI 54024
8.71 Utility account credit refund Harvieux, Thomas 2601 Hidden Valley Ln, Stillwater, MN 55082

19.67 Utility account credit refund Hynek, Craid 1834 45th St, Somerset, WI 54025
6.72 Utility account credit refund Johnson, Haylee 2099 Reaney Ave E, St. Paul, MN 55119-3945
1.09 Utility account credit refund Kaczmarek, Robert and Bethany 115 1st St, Somerset, WI 54025
7.77 Utility account credit refund Kielsa, Marlene Trust 1938 N 6th St, North St. Paul, MN 55109
9.74 Utility account credit refund Lopez, Jose 200 Seminole Lot 1, Osceola, WI 54020
4.43 Utility account credit refund Manahan, Emily 1262 Circle Pine Dr Apt B, New Richmond, WI 54017

15.13 Utility account credit refund Schroeder, Jacob 1636 Charleston Dr Unit A, New Richmond, WI 54017
10.47 Utility account credit refund Spinks, KA or Randy 505 N 5th St, New Richmond, WI 54017

6.77 Utility account credit refund Trident Homes 12815 Foliage Ave, Apple Valley, MN 55124



Amounts less than $20 (not published)
City of River Falls 30.00 Anderson, Lea 232 East River Dr, New Richmond, WI 54017

20.62 Utility Refund - Acct 4098-13 Bean, Andrew 605 Sunset Ln, River Falls, WI 54022
Please contact 41.75 Beaudette, Brittany 1913 120th La NE, Blaine, MN 55449

the City of River Falls 188.89 Utility Refund - Acct 3050-04 Beer, Ryan 420 3rd St, Hudson, WI 54016
at 715-425-0900 129.26 Restitution - J Novak N800912 Berg, Laura 756 Ashley Dr, Chaska, MN 55318-1537

to claim these funds. 56.58 Utility Refund - Acct 4555-14 Calderon, Zaret 1018 S Main St #12C, River Falls, WI 54022
351.60 Utility Refund - Acct 1391-19 Carlson, Samantha 1075 E Cascade Ave #5, River Falls, WI 54022

47.14 RFMU Refund - Acct 1351-00 Derman, Robert 13 Los Pinos Rd #37, Santa Fe, NM 87507-4310
36.86 Utility Refund - Acct 4815-7 Farr, James and Alona 6299 W Bowman Lake Rd, Duluth, MN 55803

145.33 Folwell, James 1477 Riverside Dr #210, River Falls, WI 54022
26.34 RFMU Refund - Acct 6281-20 Goelz, Laura and John 2015 28th Ave, Rice Lake, WI 54868-9380

250.52 King, John 114 N Fremont St, River Falls, WI 54022
33.00 Kink, John 114 N Fremont St, River Falls, WI 54022-212

100.00 Klecker, Arlene 2348 Aurora Cir, River Falls, WI 54022
93.61 Kreider, Shirley 1510 Cemetary Rd #103, River Falls, WI 54022
50.00 Landers, Phyllis 902 S Wasson La #16, River Falls, WI 54022
30.00 Lee, Mark 2144 84th Ave, Osceola, WI 54020-4334
87.56 Reissue of an EMS Refund Liddle, Viola c/o Sandy Lubich, 909 Chapman Dr, River Falls, WI 54022

346.16 Lindberg, Benjamin 284 W Johnson St #210, River Falls, WI 54022
110.52 Utility Refund - Acct 4503-00 Matteson, Gerald 1312 Wisconsin St #213, Hudson, WI 54016
153.33 July 14 Ambulance Pay McMillian, John 1735 Hallmark Ave N, Oakdale, MN 55128

55.82 RFMU Refund - Acct 6309-15 Peters, Luke 654 Quinnell Ave N, Lakeland, MN 55043
264.89 Utility Refund - Acct 9254-02 Pl, Lee and Kelsey 506 Holly Hills Rd #59, Columbus, MS 39705-1254

64.59 Utility Refund - Acct 8069-11 River Falls Wireless 6033 Barrie, Dearborn, MI 48126
30.23 Russell, Jalen 29982 540th Ave, Austin, MN 55912
53.32 RFMU Refund - Acct 9646-05 Schill, Kathryn 3503 Federal Dr, Eagan, MN 55122
30.00 Sixberry, Rachel 519 Birch St, River Falls, WI 54022
45.41 Utility Refund - Acct 2287-04 Stauske, Daniel 904 Pineridge Ter, River Falls, WI 54022

150.00 MN Ambulance Service License Treasurer State of Minnesota 658 Cedar St #140, St. Paul, MN 55155-1603
102.66 RFMU Refund - Acct 7731-02 Tunell, Kathy 4350 W 124th St #106, Savage, MN 55378

73.83 RFMU Refund - Acct 2770-16 Vander Aarde, Robert 515 Sumner St E, Northfield, MN 55057
80.35 Utility Refund - Acct 4519-11 Welsh, Ed RR1 Box 83, Winnebago, NE 68071

468.08 Utility Refund - Acct 9394-08 Xu, Yuanyuan 205 W Cascade Ave #203, River Falls, WI 54022
25.99 Utility Refund - Acct 6232-12 Xu, Ziyi 205 W Cascade Ave #202, River Falls, WI 54022

12.23 Berse, Blake 409 1/2 Fremont St N, River Falls, WI 54022
10.00 Cook, Jessica 195 6th Ave, Baldwin, WI 54002-9250
10.20 Cullen, Ryan 3603 Sundet Rd, Eau Claire, WI 54703
18.00 Utility Refund - Acct 9187-04 Davey, Elaine 625 N Main St, River Falls, WI 54022

1.49 Restitution Pmt 4N80DWMLWV Dick's Fresh Market 1121 S Main St, River Falls, WI 54022
13.64 RFMU Refund - Acct 6244-15 Fosburgh, Ryan 1431 Wildcat Ct #210, River Falls, WI 54022
14.60 RFMU Refund - Acct 4526-16 Herder, Philip 930 S Main St #15A, River Falls, WI 54022
17.50 Rain Barrel Rebate Herrera, Meg 444 River Hills Rd, River Falls, WI 54022

1.99 Restitution - Retail Theft Holiday Stationstore Attn: Dean Bernardin, 302 S Main St, River Falls, WI 54022
6.93 Johansmann, Gary N7536 1126th St, Prescott, WI 54021-7056
5.00 Refund Lost Library Material Johnson, Nick PO Box 1626, Hudson, WI 54016

15.00 Knolmayer, Julie 1728 Southridge Rd, River Falls, WI 54022
4.00 Restitution Pmt 4N80ZFXHM3 LaVasseur, Jeffrey 108 N 9th St, River Falls, WI 54022
6.00 Refund Overpayment Citation I233583-0 Loomis, Hawkens 1450 S Wasson Ln #23, River Falls, WI 54022
8.61 Utility Refund - Acct 2774-16 Mathern, Whitney 6710 E ShadowLake Dr, Lino Lakes, MN 55014

10.29 Utility Refund - Acct 9646-00 May, Sophia 1989 Juliet Ave, St. Paul, MN 55105-1723
14.79 RFMU Refund - Acct 8708-01 Mitich, Kayla 7626 Hinton Ave S #1, Cottage Grove, MN 55016-5744

5.79 Utility Refund - Acct 1437-17 Moksnes, Robert 202 S 4th St, River Falls, WI 54022
17.74 Nerison, Hunter 2833 17 3/4 St, Rice Lake, WI 54868
17.23 Palbicki, Casey 107 E Johnson St, River Falls, WI 54022

8.07 Utility Refund - Acct 5374-04 Polley, Jared 608 Riverview Dr, Fremont, WI 54940-8761
14.14 Raleigh, Abigail 102 E Maple St #5, River Falls, WI 54022

5.00 Restitution From Nissel 4N8089CGFZ Vandelinde, Matthew 322 N 3rd St, River Falls, WI 54022
2.15 Watters, Renee 2052 Greenwood Valley Dr, River Falls, WI 54022-4878

Amounts less than $20 (not published)


